TIDER SIGN

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET

ProbpucT: BACKLIT
ARTICLE No: B-57T0FR

B-570FR

100% PES

1100

500 g/m?

Tx7icm?

410 g/m?

Coated

Matte

2000 N/5¢cm

1800 N/5cm

200N

200N

70N/5¢cm

-16°C/+70°C

|,':|:.z-_:7,| mmabllity | B1

Roll Dimensions: 1.06m x 30m, 1.37m x 30m
1.37m x50m, 1.60m x 50m, 1.83m x 50m
2.50m x50m, 3.20m x 50m, 5m x 50m

Spectrumlaan 47 2665NM Bleiswijk The Netherlands
Tel:0031-79-3411152, 0031-79-3318921 Fax:0031-79-3318919
E-mail:info@tidersign.com  http:/fwww.tidersign.com



